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Sample Size: 1772 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th February 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [Lab | YP | con | Lab | “'® | male | Female | 18-24 | 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABCL | c2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands Ty | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1772 549 |1 466 | 377 | 861 911 214 | 452 | 606 | 500 | 1010 | 762 227 576 379 436 154
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the two largest parties do you think generally
has the best approach to the NHS? Labour or
Conservative?
Labour 43 7 89 35 9 85 51 47 39 37 41 49 40 40 47 45 36 41 48 53
Conservative 28 75 2 27 | 65 3 15 28 28 22 24 25 37 32 22 24 33 31 24 14
Neither 19 12 5 31 18 7 23 17 21 16 18 22 17 17 21 22 19 16 19 23
Don'tknow 10 7 4 7 8 4 11 8 13 25 17 5 6 11 10 9 12 11 9 9
Thinking back to the assurances that David Cameron
gave on the NHS before the last election, do you think he
has or has not delivered upon them?
Has generally delivered on the assurances he gave or:\lrg 19 51 4 15 | 44 5 10 22 16 18 18 17 23 23 14 17 20 23 17 11
Has generally not delivered on the assurances hetﬁzvNe:g 59 | 25 8 59|33 84 67| 61 57 |48 51 65 64| 56 63 | 63 54 56 64 67
Don'tknow 22 24 11 26| 23 11 23 17 27 34 31 19 13 21 24 19 26 21 19 22
People have different opinions about the government's
proposed changes to the NHS. Thinking about the
possible effects of the government's NHS proposals
whose opinion do you trust more?
David Cameron and Andrew Lansley 10 30 1 6 28 2 3 12 8 7 6 9 17 13 6 14 11 10 10 2
Organisations representing doctors, nurses and other health 60 0 78 76|43 78 73 63 58 51 60 64 60 60 61 61 60 58 60 64
professionals
Neither 16 15 12 10| 16 11 14 16 16 14 17 17 15 14 18 13 15 17 18 18
Don't know 14 15 9 7 13 9 10 9 18 28 17 10 8 13 14 12 13 15 13 16
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Fieldwork: 12th - 13th February 2012

Weighted Sample

The NHS reform risk register is a civil service document
outlining the possible risks to NHS services from the
government's proposed NHS reforms.

The Information Commissioner has ruled that the
government should release this document under the
Freedom of Information Act to make it accessible to MPs
and the wider public. The government have appealed
against this claiming that releasing it publicly would
undermine the reforms and deter civil servants from
speaking openly when developing policy.

Do you think the government should or should not
release the NHS reform risk register?
Should release it
Should not release it
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | M® | con | Lab | S'P | Male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | c2DE | London | REStOF [ MidlandsT i | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
1772 549 |1 466 | 377 | 861 911 214 | 452 | 606 | 500 | 1010 | 762 227 576 379 436 154
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
68 62 73 80 61 74 79 72 65 55 63 73 73 70 66 68 68 65 71 72
12 19 11 10 19 11 7 13 11 13 14 10 12 13 11 18 12 12 10 9
20 20 16 10 20 15 14 15 24 31 23 17 15 17 23 14 20 23 19 19
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